
$437,306,566.71

AWARDED

NH-0009-03(054) / 107504301  

 APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $3,464,962.00

IM-0055-01(105)  / 106617301  
COPIAH COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 11 miles of I-55 from Hazlehurst to Crystal Springs

 W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
98 PEARCE ROAD
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $10,311,706.80

BR-0020-01(235) / 106991302 
HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Deck Repair on I-20 over Valley Street

 GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
 11210 RYLIECREST
 BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $312,958.50

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $14,089,627.30
PREVIOUS TOTAL $69,474,987.69
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $83,564,614.99

AWARDED

NH-0008-01(137) / 107469301 & 107469302  

HUEY STOCKSTILL, LLC.
130 HUEY STOCKSTILL RD

 PICAYUNE, MS  39466 $1,988,848.50

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $1,988,848.50
PREVIOUS TOTAL $130,200,973.76
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $132,189,822.26

BOLIVAR COUNTY - Overlay approximately 8 miles of US 61 from Washington / Bolivar County Line to North of 
Shaw

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

February 28, 2017

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON FEBRUARY 28, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON MARCH 14, 2017, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS 
FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

HARRISON & STONE COUNTIES - Overlay approximately 3 miles of US 49 from 2.129 miles South of Stone 
County Line to Stone County Line, & approximately 3 miles of US 49 from Harrison County Line North



AWARDED

NH-0079-02(017) / 107478301 & NH-0002-06(023) / 107478302  

APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $8,248,688.37

BR-0055-03(092) / 107393301  
YALOBUSHA COUNTY -  Bridge Preservation on I-55 at SR 32 Bridge No. 226.7B

 CENTURY CONSTRUCTION & REALTY, INC.
705 ROBERT E LEE DRIVE
TUPELO, MS  38801 $347,838.21

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $8,596,526.58
PREVIOUS TOTAL $237,630,605.26
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $246,227,131.84

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $24,675,002.38
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $461,981,569.09

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

STP-0049-01(038) / 106298301
FRANKLIN COUNTY - Bank Stabilization on SR 33 at Hommochitto River Bridge

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director 
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

LEE COUNTY - Pavement Restoration approximately 5 miles on US 45/45A from Lee County Line to North of Brewer 
Road

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	FEBRUARY 2017

